
2025 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Isla Theakstone Sophomore 4.00 Business Nottingham, England
Emporia State University Avery Zimmerman Sophomore 4.00 Health & Human Performance Topeka, Kan.
Emporia State University Megan Mahloch Sophomore 3.97 Business Overland Park, Kan.'
Emporia State University Aubrey Seltman Sophomore 3.97 Biology Liberty, Mo.
Emporia State University Ella Ruliffson Senior 3.92 Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Manhattan, Kan.
Emporia State University Ruby Ryan Junior 3.90 Information Systems Cheshire, England
Emporia State University Abby Bachman Senior 3.85 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Hailey Gancarz Sophomore 3.85 Nursing St. Peters, Mo.
Emporia State University Taylor McFalls Sophomore 3.81 Biology Bennington, Neb.
Emporia State University Mackenzi Goen Senior 3.78 Psycology Hurst, Texas
Emporia State University Madeline Bracy Sophomore 3.72 Accounting Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Megan Kephart Sophomore 3.66 Business Lenexa, Kan.
Emporia State University Mikhaela Goen Senior 3.59 Literary Studies Hurst, Texas
Emporia State University Asta Kristindottir Senior 3.59 Mathematics Seltjarnarnes, Iceland
Emporia State University Megan Jeremias Junior 3.39 Biology Collinsville, Ill.
Emporia State University Sade Lee Senior 3.00 Health & Human Performance Oak Ridge, Tenn.
Fort Hays State University Chelsea Bowen Senior 3.91 Health & Human Performance Alta Loma, Calif.
Fort Hays State University Jordyn Bredenberg Senior 3.79 Info. Networking & Telecommunications Champlin, Minn.
Fort Hays State University Ella Buff Sophomore 3.16 Marketing Kansas City, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Sydney Cotter Senior 3.92 Health & Human Performance Covina, Calif.
Fort Hays State University Taylor Hill Sophomore 4.00 Art (Interior Design) Castle Rock, Colo.
Fort Hays State University Tatum Hoge Senior 3.11 Health & Human Performance Topeka, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Makenzie Hood Junior 3.79 Biology Spring Hill, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Jamie Kerkvliet Senior 3.71 Health & Human Performance Ostego, Minn.
Fort Hays State University Ryan McCabe Graduate 3.66 Business Administration Highlands Ranch, Colo.
Fort Hays State University Isabelle Mull Sophomore 3.78 Medical Diagnostic Imaging Wichita, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Jessica Russo Sophomore 3.14 Health & Human Performance Spring Hill, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Berkley Sparks Sophomore 3.83 Political Science Heath, Texas
Fort Hays State University Megan Wiman Senior 3.76 Health & Human Performance Olathe, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Lizeth Almaraz Sophomore 3.82 Exercise Science Rogers, Ark
Missouri Southern State University Madison Archer Junior 3.11 Exercise Science Rogers, Ark
Missouri Southern State University Samantha Ayala Sophomore 3.04 Biomedical Science Bentonville, Ark
Missouri Southern State University Jordan Bell Graduate 3.29 Nursing Carrollton, Texas
Missouri Southern State University Clarissa Davis Sophomore 4.00 Exercise Science Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Kortney Davis Sophomore 3.92 SRM-Kinesiology emphasis Bixby, Okla
Missouri Southern State University Ashten Holloway Sophomore 3.28 Biology-Premed Rogers, Ark
Missouri Southern State University Carly Laverty Sophomore 3.93 Criminal Justice Coweta, Okla
Missouri Southern State University Chloe Lucas Junior 3.26 Health Science-Dental Hygiene Rolla, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Nathalia Luiz Senior 3.25 Medical Lab Science Porto Alegre, Brazil
Missouri Southern State University Daniela Marquez Junior 3.47 Medical Lab Science Carthage, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Abigail Pasternak Junior 3.84 Education-Early Elementary Joliet, Ill
Missouri Southern State University Mackenzie Poinier Sophomore 3.00 Biomedical Science Las Vegas, Nevada
Missouri Southern State University Olivia Riggs Junior 3.52 Exercise Science Moore, Okla
Missouri Southern State University Presley Whitmire Sophomore 3.06 Health Science-Radiologic Technology Roanoke, Texas
Missouri Southern State University Kennedy Williams Junior 3.47 Education-English Grades 9-12 Arlington, Texas
Missouri Southern State University Preslee Zeigler Sophomore 4.00 Business Administration-Marketing Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Western State University Rachyl                                            Benavides                                         Senior 3.10 Health and Exercise Science Elk Grove, CA
Missouri Western State University Brookelyn                                         Buttolph                                          Senior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western State University Morgan                                            Byrd                                              Sophomore 4.00 Secondary Education Papillion, NE
Missouri Western State University Teigan                                            Capper                                            Senior 3.68 Elementary Education Basehor, KS
Missouri Western State University Chaleigh                                          Depner                                            Junior 3.16 Biology Temecula, CA
Missouri Western State University Nicoletta                                         Froehlich                                         Senior 3.59 Psychology Bakersfield, CA
Missouri Western State University Madelyn                                           Harmon                                            Senior 3.62 Nursing Leawood, KS
Missouri Western State University Kaari                                             Little                                            Senior 4.00 Biology Bellingham, WA
Missouri Western State University Annie                                             McDevitt                                          Senior 4.00 Graphiuc Design Waukee, IA
Missouri Western State University Camrin                                            Peaslee                                           Senior 3.10 Biology San Diego, CA
Missouri Western State University Corinne                                           Stewart                                           Senior 3.65 Nursing St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western State University Aidyn                                             Woodall                                           Senior 3.83 Health and Exercise Science Castle Rock, CO
Newman University Carla Apodaca Senior 3.00 BIOL Chihuahua, Mexico
Newman University Lexi Bauer Sophomore 3.94 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Maylani Birckbichler Senior 4.00 BIOL Lantana, Texas



Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Newman University Cameron Busby Senior 4.00 ECU Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Peyton Childers Sophomore 4.00 DIGD Augusta, Kansas
Newman University Desiray Cuellar Junior 3.79 BIOL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Brooke DeAngelis Senior 3.75 BIOL Olathe, Kansas
Newman University Makayla Deloney Senior 3.48 BIOL Edmond, Oklahoma
Newman University Jayla Erpelding Sophomore 3.25 RADT Eudora, Kansas
Newman University Abigail Gatesman Sophomore 3.62 PSY Greenwood, Arkansas 
Newman University Emma Lintecum Junior 4.00 BIOL Raymore, Missouri
Newman University Grace Long Junior 3.96 BIOL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Taryn Migdal Sophomore 3.21 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Trinity Perry Sophomore 3.57 ELED Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Jimena Ramirez Junior 3.60 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Logan Riley Senior 3.89 BIOL Derby, Kansas
Newman University Delphine Sosu Graduate 3.83 SWK Accra, Ghana
Newman University Ariana Sweitzer Senior 4.00 BIOL Las Vegas, Nevada
Newman University Kaylyn Troung Senior 3.83 ORGL Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Abigail Welch Senior 3.11 BSNT Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Harlie Wilson Senior 3.80 CRJU Hutchinson, Kansas
Northeastern State University Asia Dunn Sophomore
Northeastern State University Rachel Reed Sophomore
Northeastern State University Hannah Anderson Sophomore
Northeastern State University Brynn Baldon Sophomore
Northeastern State University Jaclyn Barrit Sophomore
Northeastern State University Lily Burkhardt Junior
Northeastern State University Brooke Dodd Sophomore
Northeastern State University Kaylee Foster Senior
Northeastern State University Liliana Ibarra Sophomore
Northeastern State University Eileen Jeschke Senior
Northeastern State University Grace Knoblock Sophomore
Northeastern State University Lilian Meeks Sophomore
Northeastern State University Rebecca Partyka Senior
Northeastern State University Kendall Stejskal Sophomore
Northeastern State University Sydney Taylor Senior
Northeastern State University Annabella Trotter Sophomore
Northeastern State University Gillian Wilson Sophomore
Northwest Missouri State University Ximena Arnau Junior 3.48 Social Media Management Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Brooke Bellehumeur Sophomore 3.70 Psychology Shawnee, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Julia Coacher Sophomore 3.72 Marketing Shawnee, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Chloe Collins Junior 3.87 Social Media Management Shawnee, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Emma Cook Sophomore 3.59 Elementary Education Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Lily Ellis Graduate 4.00 MBA: General Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Moria Franck Senior 3.83 Registered Dietitian/ACEND DPD Monument, Colo.
Northwest Missouri State University Maddie Gemeinhardt Redshirt Freshman 3.83 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Maryville, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Carly Hummell Sophomore 3.70 Psychology Wichita, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Lydia Kline Redshirt Freshman 3.94 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Margaret Madden Senior 3.76 Business Management Papillion, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University Abby Overbay Junior 3.85 Clinical Laboratory Sciences Freeman, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Leyah Scott Junior 3.90 Chemistry: Biochemistry Eaton, Colo.
Northwest Missouri State University Lillie Shaw Sophomore 3.89 Biology/Psychology Lincoln, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University Baylee Simmelink Sophomore 3.68 Elementary Education McPherson, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Makenna West Junior 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Sophia Anderson Sophomore 3.48 Biology Tulsa, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Ryann Caruth Junior 4.00 Accounting Broken Arrow, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Carrie Cunningham Sophomore 3.69 Management Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Adriana Delgado Senior 3.63 Marketing Wichita, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Dylann Ehegartner Senior 3.18 Biology Papillion, Neb.
Pittsburg State University Avianna Gonzalez Senior 3.24 Exercise Science Papillion, Neb.
Pittsburg State University Trinity Gray Sophomore 3.30 Chemistry Owasso, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Danae Hobson Junior 3.42 Exercise Science Sand Springs, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Mia Hunt Sophomore 4.00 Nursing Corona, Calif.
Pittsburg State University Sailor Jensen Senior 3.90 Exercise Science Murrary, Utah
Pittsburg State University Jocelyn Kramar Sophomore 3.93 Criminal Justice Fort Collins, Colo.
Pittsburg State University Jadyn Newell Senior 3.94 Integrated Studies Broken Arrow, Okla.
Pittsburg State University River Riley Sophomore 3.38 Marketing Vestavia Hills, Ala.



Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Pittsburg State University Sabrina Schilt Sophomore 3.33 Marketing Plano, Texas
Pittsburg State University Kenzie Snell Sophomore 3.25 Biology Keys, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Abby Williams Senior 3.79 Nursing Ponca City, Okla.
Rogers State University TAYLOR COLMO Junior 3.23 Business Administration-Accounting O'Fallon, MO.
Rogers State University ANNA HIBBARD Sophomore 3.39 Allied Health - Pre Occupational Therapy Inola, OK.
Rogers State University ELLE BEAULIEU Junior 3.48 Nursing Belle River, Ontario
Rogers State University SOPHIA BRANDES Sophomore 3.48 Business Administration Tulsa, OK.
Rogers State University KELSEY HOGAN Junior 3.56 Allied Health - Pre Physical Therapy Frisco, TX.
Rogers State University KENZIE MACKLIN Senior 3.64 Busines Administration - Marketing Broken Arrow, OK.
Rogers State University KEIANA JONES Junior 3.67 Sport Management Portishead, England
Rogers State University COURTNEY CASTLEBERRY Senior 3.75 Nursing Broken Arrow, OK.
Rogers State University AMBER ARNOLD Senior 3.80 Nursing La Vista, NE.
Rogers State University VICTORIA CRYER Sophomore 3.80 Biology-Medical/Molecular Skiatook, OK.
Rogers State University TE WAIARIKI READ Junior 3.85 Sport Management Whangarei, New Zealand
Rogers State University DELANA KING Senior 3.95 Business Administration-Management Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University HANNAH SCHULZE Senior 4.00 Sport Management Claremore, OK.
University of Central Missouri Anna Lack Senior 4.00 BS Biology Kansas City, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Sophia Campbell Junior 3.96 BS Professional Pilot Kansas City, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Emilee Person Senior 3.91 BS Kinesiology Kearney, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Laney Reishus Junior 3.90 BS Kinesiology Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Hayleigh Martin Sophomore 3.84 BS Radiologic Technology St. Charles, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Gracie Knight Sophomore 3.72 BSBA Management Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Aspen Patterson Junior 3.70 BSBA Marketing Lenexa, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Ryann Clark Junior 3.66 BSBA Finance Kansas City, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Mikayla Ernst Senior 3.43 BS Biology Raymore, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Mackenzie Smith Sophomore 3.41 BS Nursing Kansas City, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Patsy O'Brien Sophomore 3.36 BS Human Dev & Family Science Prairie Village, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Ava Lunders Sophomore 3.34 BSBA Events Marketing & Mgt St. Charles, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Kate Ricker Sophomore 3.13 BSBA Marketing Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Rylie Hughes Senior 3.09 BS Kinesiology Vienna, Va.
University of Central Missouri Hadley Lockhart Junior 3.08 BSBA Marketing Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Izzy Joyce Sophomore 3.03 BSBA Management Lenexa, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Kristen Wright Sophomore 3.00 BS Public Rltns & Strategic Co Lenexa, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Avery Bass Junior 3.94 Kinesiology Broken Arrow, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Elena Conaway Sophomore 3.61 Kinesiology Broken Arrow, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Kaitlyn Cotton Sophomore 3.32 Psychology Edmond, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Jaci Decker Sophomore 3.79 Biology Bartlesville, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Rebekah George Graduate 4.00 Nursing Choctaw, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Jimena Guevara Junior 3.16 General Business Madill, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Callie Harbert Junior 3.96 Economics Leawood, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Adison Knocke Sophomore 4.00 Biomedical Science Edmond, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Claire Mullen Sophomore 4.00 PE/Health Lawrence, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Emma Nicholas Sophomore 3.30 Undecided Tulsa, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Lauren Piper Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Rockwall, Texas
University of Central Oklahoma Adria Ramirez Senior 3.20 Marketing Moore, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Mackenzie Smith Sophomore 3.43 General Crim Justice Houston, Texas
University of Central Oklahoma Callan Snider Sophomore 3.13 Accounting Lucas, Texas
University of Central Oklahoma Evelyn Sydnes Sophomore 3.45 Strategic Communications Piedmont, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Rebecca Tweedy Junior 3.96 Speech Language Pathology Norman, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Izzy Van Zanten Sophomore 3.81 Biomedical Sciences Keller, Texas
University of Central Oklahoma Megan Wilson Senior 3.61 Biomedical Sciences Edmond, Okla.
University of Nebraska Kearney Kea Barnes Senior 3.41 Physics Aurora, CO
University of Nebraska Kearney Susie Bovaird Junior 3.98 Journalism Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Reagan Downes Senior 3.49 Exercise Science Olathe, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Chloe Edmunds Sophomore 3.42 Psychology Boise, ID
University of Nebraska Kearney Billie Forrest Sophomore 3.82 Criminal Justice Taylorsville, UT
University of Nebraska Kearney Keila Gillispie Graduate 3.95 Kinesiology & Integrative Physiology Newton, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Serene Hamzeh Sophomore 3.47 Biology Iowa City, IA
University of Nebraska Kearney Daniella Iaquinta Sophomore 3.16 Pre-Nursing Aurora, CO
University of Nebraska Kearney Riley Jensen Senior 3.69 Psychology Bellevue, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Mia Lang Senior 3.66 Biology (Vet Medicine) Papillion, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Sarah Levy Junior 3.44 Exercise Science Basalt, CO
University of Nebraska Kearney Reegen McKee Junior 3.51 Recreation Outdoor Event Mgmt. Fruita, CO
University of Nebraska Kearney Corynne Olsen Senior 3.99 Interior & Product Design Lincoln, NE



Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
University of Nebraska Kearney Gracie Perez Senior 3.09 Business Administration Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Jordan Renard Junior 3.75 Health Sciences (Medical) Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Morgan Scanlon Senior 3.57 Psychology Bellevue, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Hanna Schimmer Senior 3.50 Psychology Council Bluffs, IA
University of Nebraska Kearney Anna Thorhallsdottir Junior 3.74 Business Administration Reykjavik, Iceland
University of Nebraska Kearney Rachel Warrick Senior 3.68 Psychobiology  (Physician Asst.) Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Iliana Wurzbacher Junior 3.69 Exercise Science (Physical Therapy) Atchison, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Jameson Yost Junior 3.53 Interior & Product Design Plattsmouth, NE
Washburn University Sydney Achilles Senior 3.88 Entrepreneurship & Innovation McPherson, Kan.
Washburn University Kylie Hinrichs Senior 4.00 Biology Elkhorn, Neb.
Washburn University Shaye Taylor Junior 3.85 Finance American Fork, Utah
Washburn University Aubrey Tanksley Senior 3.77 Nursing Hutchinson, Kan.
Washburn University Presslee Amick Junior 3.70 CJ - Corrections Norman, Okla.
Washburn University Lakin Rold Senior 3.70 Nursing Lee's Summit, Mo.
Washburn University Lindsey Maul Junior 3.67 Kinesiology Wichita, Kan.
Washburn University Brooklyn Powell Senior 3.67 Biology Spring Hill, Kan.
Washburn University Mackinly Rohn Junior 3.53 Nursing Topeka, Kan.
Washburn University Shandon Carr Junior 3.46 Health Services Administration Lenexa, Kan.
Washburn University Belle Kennedy Senior 3.40 Nursing Auburn, Kan.
Washburn University Grace Peterson Sophomore 3.36 Biology Lincoln, Neb.
Washburn University Hunter McWilliams Senior 3.23 Nursing Topeka, Kan.
Washburn University Alli Harrington Senior 3.12 Occupational Therapy Assistant Spring Hill, Kan.
Washburn University Rilyn Snyder Junior 3.11 Kinesiology Aurora, Colo.

2025 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Ruby Ryan Junior 3.90 Information Systems Cheshire, England
Emporia State University Abby Bachman Senior 3.85 Health & Human Performance Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Mackenzi Goen Senior 3.78 Psycology Hurst, Texas
Emporia State University Madeline Bracy Sophomore 3.72 Accounting Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Megan Kephart Sophomore 3.66 Business Lenexa, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Sydney Cotter Senior 3.92 Health & Human Performance Covina, Calif.
Missouri Western State University Brookelyn                                         Buttolph                                          Senior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western State University Morgan                                            Byrd                                              Sophomore 4.00 Secondary Education Papillion, NE
Missouri Western State University Nicoletta                                         Froehlich                                         Senior 3.59 Psychology Bakersfield, CA
Missouri Western State University Madelyn                                           Harmon                                            Senior 3.62 Nursing Leawood, KS
Missouri Western State University Kaari                                             Little                                            Senior 4.00 Biology Bellingham, WA
Missouri Western State University Aidyn                                             Woodall                                           Senior 3.83 Health and Exercise Science Castle Rock, CO
Newman University Delphine Sosu Graduate 3.83 SWK Accra, Ghana
Newman University Lexi Bauer Sophomore 3.94 DMS Wichita, Kansas
Northeastern State University Sydney Taylor Senior 3.92
Northeastern State University Jaclyn Barrit Sophomore 4.00
Northwest Missouri State University Emma Cook Sophomore 3.59 Elementary Education Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Lily Ellis Graduate 4.00 MBA: General Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Makenna West Junior 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Carrie Cunningham Sophomore 3.69 Management Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Mia Hunt Sophomore 4.00 Nursing Corona, Calif.
Pittsburg State University Sailor Jensen Senior 3.90 Exercise Science Murrary, Utah
Pittsburg State University Jocelyn Kramar Sophomore 3.93 Criminal Justice Fort Collins, Colo.
Rogers State University DELANA KING Senior 3.95 Business Administration-Management Owasso, OK.
Rogers State University HANNAH SCHULZE Senior 4.00 Sport Management Claremore, OK.
University of Central Missouri Aspen Patterson Junior 3.70 BSBA Marketing Lenexa, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Rebekah George Graduate 4.00 Nursing Choctaw, Okla.



University of Central Oklahoma Megan Wilson Senior 3.61 Biomedical Sciences Edmond, Okla.
University of Nebraska Kearney Susie Bovaird Junior 3.98 Journalism Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Keila Gillispie Graduate 3.95 Kinesiology & Integrative Physiology Newton, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Mia Lang Senior 3.66 Biology (Vet Medicine) Papillion, NE
Washburn University Shaye Taylor Junior 3.85 Finance American Fork, Utah
Washburn University Aubrey Tanksley Senior 3.77 Nursing Hutchinson, Kan.
Washburn University Lindsey Maul Junior 3.67 Kinesiology Wichita, Kan.
Washburn University Mackinly Rohn Junior 3.53 Nursing Topeka, Kan.

2025 MIAA WOMEN'S SOCCER EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS
Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Isla Theakstone Sophomore 4.00 Business Nottingham, England
Emporia State University Avery Zimmerman Sophomore 4.00 Health & Human Performance Topeka, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Taylor Hill Sophomore 4.00 Art (Interior Design) Castle Rock, Colo.
Missouri Southern State University Clarissa Davis Sophomore 4.00 Exercise Science Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Southern State University Preslee Zeigler Sophomore 4.00 Business Administration-Marketing Kansas City, Mo
Missouri Western State University Brookelyn                                         Buttolph                                          Senior 4.00 Psychology West Des Moines, IA
Missouri Western State University Morgan                                            Byrd                                              Sophomore 4.00 Secondary Education Papillion, NE
Missouri Western State University Kaari                                             Little                                            Senior 4.00 Biology Bellingham, WA
Missouri Western State University Annie                                             McDevitt                                          Senior 4.00 Graphiuc Design Waukee, IA
Newman University Maylani Birckbichler Senior 4.00 BIOL Lantana, Texas
Newman University Cameron Busby Senior 4.00 ECU Wichita, Kansas
Newman University Peyton Childers Sophomore 4.00 DIGD Augusta, Kansas
Newman University Emma Lintecum Junior 4.00 BIOL Raymore, Missouri
Newman University Ariana Sweitzer Senior 4.00 BIOL Las Vegas, Nevada
Northeastern State University Jaclyn Barrit Sophomore 4.00
Northeastern State University Kendall Stejskal Sophomore 4.00
Northwest Missouri State University Lily Ellis Graduate 4.00 MBA: General Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Makenna West Junior 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Bondurant, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Ryann Caruth Junior 4.00 Accounting Broken Arrow, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Mia Hunt Sophomore 4.00 Nursing Corona, Calif.
Rogers State University HANNAH SCHULZE Senior 4.00 Sport Management Claremore, OK.
University of Central Missouri Anna Lack Senior 4.00 BS Biology Kansas City, Mo.
University of Central Oklahoma Rebekah George Graduate 4.00 Nursing Choctaw, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Adison Knocke Sophomore 4.00 Biomedical Science Edmond, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Claire Mullen Sophomore 4.00 PE/Health Lawrence, Kan.
University of Central Oklahoma Lauren Piper Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Rockwall, Texas
Washburn University Kylie Hinrichs Senior 4.00 Biology Elkhorn, Neb.


